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BURKHALTER HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0212255803

Overview
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Price
89.10 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.55% (-1.40)

CH0212255803
BRKN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

984 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

89.00 CHF (28)
89.30 CHF (243)
90.00 CHF
90.00 CHF
89.00 CHF
90.50 CHF
89.594953 CHF
1,387
124,268.20

59
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WKN: 21225580
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0212255803&ID_NOTATION=23422050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0212255803&ID_NOTATION=23422050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9ee8abdf7f0baf90a673d6431693289f84726b88b936fe4e1b280d41925c82f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfc83aba8c8468c34&time=1721291195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c241ade7585cd754a5e4ba9bbb20e80682f1385e0815e5c664f0ff324828241&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b572c194078d4cb1&time=1721291195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ed5499109bcc6d94c89f24aa40712217e07f1614b7c96776a8e92fdbcc4c399&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d87cd07a3b6550ee&time=1721291195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8ab32b02eee6a4cb0df38dec00bf6a41914b33aade5e1bccfa2f8a5144630df&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a988cdffc21ddcdc3&time=1721291195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=749f2e78c00c3afb1142d6ef789149bb14ec407a830ab1f55f34fa93e92b5e20&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54c6b4b514bee4713&time=1721291195&tool=RSC

BURKHALTER HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/17 10:10:13

Price
89.10 CHF

Difference ©  -1.55%(-1.40)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0212255803
Symbol BRKN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 984 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.00 CHF (28)
Ask (Ask size) 89.30 CHF (243)
Open 90.00 CHF
High 90.00 CHF
Low 89.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 90.50 CHF
VWAP 89.594953 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,387
Trading volume 124,268.20
Number of trades 59
Last size 51
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.31% -2.37% +36.91%
Perf (abs.) -1.20 -2.20 +24.40
Beta 0.25 0.33 0.60
Volatility 17.05 18.52 24.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

90.20 CHF (3,961
91.29 CHF (4,879

94.79 CHF (5,628

91.48 CHF (4,654
101.00 CHF (2024/03/25
87.00 CHF (2024/02/09
101.00 CHF (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
83.00 CHF (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 10:10 89.10 CHF 0.12 59

17
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 87.70 CHF 0.06 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 67.80 EUR 0.00 2

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 68.30 EUR 0.00 5

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23422050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81875597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81936099

BURKHALTER HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Burkhalter ~

/-—-

Contact Details
BURKHALTER HOLDING AG
Flurstrasse 55 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-537-64-00
Fax: +41-44-432-43-50
E-mail: info@burkhalter.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Zeno Bohm Chairman of Managing Board

Urs Member of Executive
Domenig Committee

Board of directors

Diego Briesch
Marco Syfrig
Michéle Novak-
Moser

Nina Remmers

Willy Hippi

Gaudenz F.
Domenig

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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